IV. Nestlé Purina-Biikfiirdé — Csepreg Félmaraton

1,8 km individual - Results by gender

Takacs Petra

Szeli Liza

Nagy Liliana

Bir6 Zsofia Viktoria
Varhai Petra

Pocza Adalind
Németh Emma

Linn Viktéria

Torok Eliza

Goda Anna

Nagy Moénika

Jaromi Hanna

Laki Petra Anita
Uberlher Jilia
Maximovics Milla
Szabé Nikoletta
Goda Izabel

Enzsol Gréta

Radi Amina

Radi Szilvia

Frank Katalin
Radics Izabella Maria
Ubelher Anna

Covita Fanni

Petrics Léna

Linn Regina

Linn Eliza
Linn-Varga Veronika
Ori Marta
Lovasi-Pocza Katalin
Tomka Evelin
Menyhart Jalia Anna
Horvath Laszléné
Kissné Dudas Enikd

F18
Rank Cat.R. Bib Name
1 1 1858
2 2 1832
3 3 1823
4 1 1800
5 4 1842
6 5 1827
7 6 1845
8 1 1814
9 7 1835
10 8 1806
11 2 1846
12 9 1808
13 3 1837
14 10 1840
15 11 1820
16 4 1831
17 12 1807
18 13 1803
19 14 1828
20 5 1829
21 6 1843
22 15 1844
23 16 1841
24 17 1801
25 2 1833
26 18 1813
27 19 1812
28 7 1815
29 8 1857
30 9 1819
31 10 1850
32 20 1822
33 11 1847
34 12 1809
35 21 1855

Dienes Lia

Country

Finish
7:35
7:42
7:43
8:01
8:38
8:39
8:57
9:04
9:14
9:14
9:24
9:38
9:53
9:55
9:56
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:58
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:15
11:23
11:33
11:38
11:47
12:14
13:03
16:06

Measured and Ranked By EvoChip Timing Team

Created: 2025.12.12. 06:12:16
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IV. Nestlé Purina-Biikfiirdé — Csepreg Félmaraton
1,8 km individual - Results by gender

M18
Rank  Cat.R. Bib Name Country
1 1 1851  Pék Alex
2 1 1826  Pietrowski Kornel
3 1 1817  Lovasi Boldizsar
4 2 1836  Vas Gyula
5 2 1825 Németh Samuel
6 3 1848 Petrics Nimrod
7 4 1834  Torok Adam
8 3 141 Ferecsko Laszlo
9 5 1821 Maximovics Olivér
10 6 1805 Galantai Barnabas
11 7 1804  Felker Péter
12 8 1838  Kalman Benedek
13 9 1802  Csorba Péter Milan
14 10 1839  Kalman Boldizsar
15 11 1818  Lovasi Vendel
16 12 7008  Covita Aron
17 4 7009  Cserhati Balazs

Finish
5:48
7:42
8:12
8:29
8:35
8:52
9:14
9:26
9:26
9:49
10:09
10:22
10:41
11:21
11:29
14:06
15:21

Measured and Ranked By EvoChip Timing Team

Created: 2025.12.12. 06:12:16
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IV. Nestlé Purina-Biikfiirdo — Csepreg Félmaraton

1,8 km individual - Results by gender

X18

Rank

1

2
3
4

Cat.R.

1

2
3
4

Bib Name

1830  Sipos Martin
1816  Loidl Ivett
1824  Nagy Lilla
1811 Kovacs Andras

Country Finish
9:10
9:14
9:15
9:16

Measured and Ranked By EvoChip Timing Team
Created: 2025.12.12. 06:12:16
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